
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:15

A  Stralsund 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 7 12 13 11 1

21

╳
15

1
16

2
18

8
21

9 10 Auszeit

2:7
15:18

Ende
11:39

B  TSG Zingst S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 6 3 4 1 2

25

1
20

2
21

9
24

10
25

12 13
Auszeit

13:14

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:42

B  TSG Zingst R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 6 3 4 1 2

25

╳
17

6
20

12
21

13
23

15
24

16
25

Auszeit

Ende
12:03

A  Stralsund 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 7 12 13 2 5

1811 9

13:18 5:8

1
13

5
14

7
15

8
17

9
18

11
Auszeit

5:11

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U18w | 11.01.2026 | VR 4-3 | VSC
Boltenhagen

Frauen

B  TSG Zingst vs. 1. VC Stralsund 2 A

Spiel 4 11.01.2026 11:15 Uhr

Sporthalle Klütz
23948 Klütz
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B  TSG Zingst 7/14

1 Osburg, Ella X
2 Schaminski, Johanna X
3 Günther, Leonie X

4 Berger, Mira X
5 Berger, Lea X
6 Bartusch, Lara X

15 Berndt, Carlotta X

B  Libero

15 Berndt, Carlotta X

B  Offizielle

T Zornow , Christian E

C

A  Stralsund 2 10/14

1 Mau, Emma-Lena X

2 Schmidtke, Elise X
4 Groth, Noemi X
5 Wendlandt, Finja X
7 Jatzek, Mila X

9 Tourbier, Milla X
10 Halo, Lama X
11 Engel, Mia Sophie Fri… X
12 Schulz, Henriette X
13 Hennings, Lina X

A  Libero

10 Halo, Lama X

A  Offizielle

T Schulz, Daniel
CT Prochnio, Dana E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  TSG Zingst Stralsund 2 A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 24 21 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 21 18 0 2 1

3

1 0 2 50 45 39 0 2 3
Start: 11:15 Ende: 12:03 Dauer: 0:48

Sieger: TSG Zingst

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Farbarzevics, Timur 1

2 Menck, Fredericke 2

Schr. Pagel, Eleanor
Assist. Farbarzevics , Daria
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